Messdienerplan Januar 2026

Datum
02.01.
04.01.

09.01.
11.01.

16.01.
18.01.

23.01.
24.01.

30.01.
01.02.

Uhrzeit
18 Uhr
11 Uhr

18 Uhr
11 Uhr

18 Uhr
11 Uhr

18 Uhr
9 Uhr

18 Uhr
11 Uhr

Wochentag
Freitag

Sonntag
(Sternsingermesse)

Freitag

Sonntag (Taufe des
Herrn)

Freitag

Sonntag
(Kostimmesse)

Freitag

Samstag
(Patronatsfest
Schutzen)

Freitag

Sonntag

Messdiener
/

Julia, Til, Leonie,
Niklas, Katja, Emilia

Hendrik

Lucia, Clara, David,
Malwina

Leonie

Feenja, felina, Nils,
Arne, Katja, Malwina,
Hendrik, Til, Merle,
Emilia

/
/

Lorenz, Hendrik

Karl, Niklas S., Nils,
Arne



