

# Messdienerplan Januar 2026

Datum	Uhrzeit	Wochentag	Messdiener
02.01.	18 Uhr	Freitag	/
04.01.	11 Uhr	Sonntag (Sternsingermesse)	Julia, Til, Leonie, Niklas, Katja, Emilia
09.01.	18 Uhr	Freitag	Hendrik
11.01.	11 Uhr	Sonntag (Taufe des Herrn)	Lucia, Clara, David, Malwina
16.01.	18 Uhr	Freitag	Leonie
18.01.	11 Uhr	Sonntag (Kostümmesse)	Feenja, felina, Nils, Arne, Katja, Malwina, Hendrik, Til, Merle, Emilia
23.01.	18 Uhr	Freitag	/
24.01.	9 Uhr	Samstag (Patronatsfest Schützen)	/
30.01.	18 Uhr	Freitag	Lorenz, Hendrik
01.02.	11 Uhr	Sonntag	Karl, Niklas S., Nils, Arne